
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT.coLLEGE HISAR 
Schedule for Answer Sheet submission of All P.G. 1st Sem. and B.Sc. Medical, Non Medical 1st Sem. 

(Main &Re-appear ) Online Exams, 2021 
All the students of All P.G. 1st Sem. and B.Sc. Medical, Non Medical 1st Sem. (Main & Re-appear )_are directed to submit their University 

examination answer sheets in the below mentioned rooms on 02.09.2021 from 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM. 

ROOM TEACHER'S NAME CLASS STREAM Sem. FROM DATE TIME 
NO. DR./SH./SMT. 

M.A.I SKT Gen. 1st All 84 Sunil Kumar 02.09.2021 10:00-12:00 PM 

M.A.I English Gen. 1st 85 Neelam Yadav 02.09.2021 10:00-12:00 PM All 

M.A.I Pol Sc. Gen. 1st All L 32 Satinder 02.09.2021 10:00-12:00 PM 

M.A. Eco. Gen. 1st ALL 43 Gurmeet 02.09.2021 10:00-12:00 PM 

M.Com. Gen Gen. 1st 1st Sonu 02.09.2021 10:00-12:00 PM All 54 

M.Sc. Geo. Gen. L 1st AL 70 Dushyant 02.09.2021 10:00-12:00 PM_ 

B.Sc.I Med. 
B.Sc.I Med. 
B.Sc.I Med. 
B.SC.I Med 

1st203112350001 to 203112350041 
1st 203112350042 to 203112350081 
1st203112350082 to 203112350125 
1st 

Anju 
Sarita 
Monika 
Menka 

02.09.2021 
02.09.2021 
02.09.2021 
02.09.2021| 

10:00-12:00 PM 
10:00-12:00 PM 
10:00-12:00 PM 

10:00-12:00 PM 

Gen. 
Gen. 
Gen. 
Gen. 

62 

203112350126 to Onward 63 
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021

02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021

10:00-12:00 PM 
10:00-12:00 PM 
10:00-12:00 PM 
10:00-12:00 PM 
10:00-12:00 PM 
10:00-12:00 PM 

1st 203112300001 to 203112300042 201 
203 

B.Sc.INon Med. 
B.Sc. I Non Med. 
B.Sc.I Non Med. 
B.Sc. I Non Med. 
B.Sc.I Non Med. 
B.SC.I Non Med. 

Kirti 
Heena 

Karuna Gupta 
Priti 

Poonam (EVS)_ 
Bulkesh 

Gen. 
Gen. 203112300043 to 203112300085

203112300085 to 203112300125
1st 

204 Gen. 
Gen. 
Gen. 

1st 
203112300126 to 203112300168 
203112300169 to 203112300208 206 

203112300209 to Onwards 

205 1st 
1st 
1st 207 Gen. 

1st S7 Rajpal 02.09.2021 10:00-12:00 PM All PG Re-appear All 

B.Sc. Med./Non 
Med. 

All 80 Surajkala 02.09.2021 10:00-12:00 PM 
Re-appear 1st 

Note:- College will not accept the answer sheets of these students after the above mentioned date and schedule. 

Students who are having examination on 02.09.2021 they can submit their answer sheets later on and their schedule will be displyed by the college separately. 

Jom 

centre Supdt. 
G.C.Hisar 
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