## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. COLLEGE HISAR

Schedule for Answer Sheet submission of All P.G. 1st Sem. and B.Sc. Medical, Non Medical 1st Sem. (Main & Re-appear ) Online Exams, 2021

All the students of <u>All P.G. 1st Sem. and B.Sc. Medical, Non Medical 1st Sem. (Main & Re-appear )</u> are directed to submit their University examination answer sheets in the below mentioned rooms on 02.09.2021 from 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM.

CLASS	STREAM	Sem.	FROM	ROOM NO.	TEACHER'S NAME DR./SH./SMT.	DATE	TIME
M.A.I SKT	Gen.	1st	All	84	Sunil Kumar	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
M.A.I English	Gen.	1st	All	85	Neelam Yadav	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
M.A.I Pol Sc.	Gen.	1st	All	32	Satinder	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
M.A.I Eco.	Gen.	1st	ALL	43	Gurmeet	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
M.Com. I	Gen.	1st	All	54	Sonu	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
M.Sc.I Geo.	Gen.	1st	All	70	Dushyant	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
B.Sc. I Med.	Gen.	1st	203112350001 to 203112350041	71	Anju	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
B.Sc. I Med.	Gen.	1st	203112350042 to 203112350081	72	Sarita	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
B.Sc. I Med.	Gen.	1st	203112350082 to 203112350125	62	Monika	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
B.Sc. I Med.	Gen.	1st	203112350126 to Onward	63	Menka	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
B.Sc. I Non Med.	Gen.	1st l	203112300001 to 203112300042	201	Kirti	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
B.Sc. I Non Med.	Gen.	1st	203112300043 to 203112300085	203	Heena	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
B.Sc. I Non Med.	Gen.	1st	203112300085 to 203112300125	204	Karuna Gupta	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
B.Sc. I Non Med.	Gen.	1st	203112300126 to 203112300168	205	Priti	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
B.Sc. I Non Med.	Gen.	1st	203112300169 to 203112300208	206	Poonam (EVS)	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
B.Sc. I Non Med.	Gen.	1st	203112300209 to Onwards	207	Bulkesh	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
			, All	- F7 T	Rajpal	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM
All PG	Re-appear	1st	All	57	najpai	02.03.2021	23.00 22.00 . 191
B.Sc. Med./Non Med.	Re-appear	1st	· All	80	Surajkala	02.09.2021	10:00-12:00 PM

Note:- College will not accept the answer sheets of these students after the above mentioned date and schedule.

Students who are having examination on 02.09.2021 they can submit their answer sheets later on and their schedule will be displyed by the college separately.

Centre Supdt. G.C.Hisar